2024
2024
2024
2024

ESTAMENTO
DOCENTE DIRECTIVO
DOCENTE DIRECTIVO

TECNICO PEDAGOGICO

DOCENTE

44
44
44
44

Escala de Remuneraciones

UNIDAD MONETARIA
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS

SUELDO BASE
848.760
848.760
848.760
848.760

ASIGNACION
631191
590856
590856
429517

REMUNERACION
1.479.951
1.439.616
1.439.616
1.278.277




